RUM 25ML
Bacardi Superior #5,000
Bacardi Gold 86,500
Captain Morgan Gold ¥4,000
Captain Morgan Dark ¥4,000
Malibu #5,000

TEQUILA

Camino White
Camino Gold
Olmeca Bianco White

VODKA

Absolute Blue
Belvedere
Gray Goose
Smirnoff Blue
Smirnoff Red
Skyy

25ML

5,800
5,800
8,000

25ML

6,000
12,500
15,000
5,000
5,000
5,800

e
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FEDERAIL
PALACE

(it

LIQUEUR 25ML
Amarula §5,000
Amaretto {7,000
Bailey’s Irish Cream #5,000
Contreau #%#5,800
Jagermeister 87,500
Tia Maria £5,000

BOTTLE

N120,000
N120,000
N130,000
BOTTLE
NO90,000
N155,000
N250,000
N145,000
N145,000
N173,000

IN-ROOM DINING
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WHISKEY

Chivas Regal 12 Yrs
Famous Grouse
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels SB
J&B Rare

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Red
Wild Turkey
American Honey
Macallan 12yrs
Macallan 15yrs
Chivas Regal 15yrs
Jameson Green
Glenfiddich 15yrs

BRANDY & COGNAC

Hennessy XO
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy VS
Klippert Premium
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Martel VSOP

artel VS

—————

Prices Are Inclusive Of Service Charge, 7.5% VAT & 5% Lagos State Consumption Tax

25ML

N7,500
5,000
25,000
7,000
10,000
5,500
¥12,000
#51,000
16,500
6,000
6,000
6,500
11,500
15,500
29,000
9,000
#35,000

30ML

80,000
¥38,000
18,000
5,800

25,000
¥52,000
17,000

13,000

BOTTLE

¥150,000
¥90,000
330,000
110,000
¥190,000
¥90,000
¥170,000
1,020,000
¥210,000
95,000
¥90,000
110,000
¥230,000
¥310,000
#350,000
¥120,000
¥450,000

BOTTLE

1,250,000
480,000
250,000
116,000
340,000
#1,040,000
¥230,000
210,000

" IN-ROOM DINING ¢
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GIN 30ML BOTTLE

Bombay Sapphire §9,000 ¥120,000
Gordon’s §4,500 55,000
APERITIFS 30ML BOTTLE
Campari N8,000 #§110,000
Martini #5,000 §75,000

Ynssic
(% Még/

COSMOPOLITAN ¥12,000

Vodka, triple sec, lime juice and cramberry juice

SEX ON THE BEACH ¥12,000

Vodka, peach liqueur, orange and cranberry juice

MARGARITA ¥12,000

Classic Frozen or just straight up

DAIQUIRI 12,000

Rum, fresh lemon, sugar and seasonal fruit ———
VIEW

wEw
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Prices Are Inclusive Of Service Charge, 7.5% VAT & 5% Lagos State Consumption Tax




FEDERAI
PALACE

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA ¥14,500

Famous five, lemon juice & cola

MAI TAI ¥13,000

rum, orange curacao, lime juice, almond & sugar syrup

PINACOLADA 12,000

Fresh pineapple, coconut cream, coconut syrup & rum

MINT AND MELON FIZZ ¥12,000

Water melon, mint leaves, gin & lemonade

WHISKEY SOUR ¥12,000

whiskey, freshly squeezed lemon

MANGO COOLER 12,000

mango, vodka, lemon juice and soda

LITCHI COOLER 12,000

vodka, mint leaves, litchi syrup, fresh lime, and soda

MANGO-LADA ¥13,500

rum, coconut cream and mango juice

2
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FEDERAI
PALACE

MOJITO 12,000

rum, sugar syrup, juicy lime quarters and mint leaves

AMARETTO ARABICA ¥13,500

Amaretto liqueur and cognac

AMARO DOICE 13,000

raspberry vodka, campari, lime juice, and lime wedges

AKIN ¥13,500

banana liqueur, cherry syrup, amaretto malibu and pineapple juice

MARTINI CLASSIC ¥12,000

gin or vodka and twist or olive

GREEN APPLE MARTINI ¥13,500

vodka, green apple syrup, martini bianco and martini extra dry

WEw

| IN-ROOM DINING
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Prices Are Inclusive Of Service Charge, 7.5% VAT & 5% Lagos State Consumption Tax
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FEDERAI
PALACE

mocOinils

POLAR FLOWER ¥10,000

mango, passion fruit and kiwi syrups, lemon, and orange juice

LICHIKITA ¥10,000

Lichi, caramel and pineapple syrups, orange juice and almond syrup

GREEN EMERALD ¥10,000

mint, lime, green apple, kiwi syrups and lemonade

OCEAN SUNRISE ¥10,000

orange juice and grenadine

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI ¥10,000

strawberry syrup, lime juice, soda and sugice

VIRGIN COLADA ¥10,000

pineapple juice and coconut cream

VIRGIN MOJITO 10,000

lime juice, mint leaves, soda water and honey

| IN-ROOM DINING

A1 LA CARTE MENU |
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Prices Are Inclusive Of Service Charge, 7.5% VAT & 5% Lagos State Consumption Tax




FEDERAIL
PALACE

Polar Flower N3,400
Flat Coffee N3,400
Cappuccino N5,200
Caffé Macchiato N5,000
Coffee Latte N5,200
Mocha N4,000
Americano N3,400
Expresso Double 4,400
Nespresso N5,500
Hot Chocolate 5,200
Single Espresso 3,400
Extra Honey N1,950

4y
o ] |
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Prices Are Inclusive Of Service Charge, 7.5% VAT & 5% Lagos State Consumption Tax



https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Caff%C3%A8_macchiato

FEDERAIL
R A G E

Chapman 8,000
Cranberry Juice N8,500
Energy Drink 8,000
Fruit Juice N4,500
Soft Drink N3,200
Tonic Can N3,200

Ww%w%ég/ & Wm]&%
Soda Can N3,200
Still Water 500ml N1,500
Still Water 750ml N3,000
Still Water 1.5L 4,500 —_—

| a ) 177}
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Bever

FEDERAIL
PALACE

Amstel Malt N4,500
Maltina N4,500
Malta Guinness N4,500

Budweiser N5,000

Guinness Stout N4,500

Gulder N5,000

Heineken Bt/Can 330ml N4,000
Heineken Draught Large 85,000

Heineken Draught Small 4,000

Star N5,000

Star Raddler N4,500

Smirnoff Ice Bottle 4,500 |Him-‘ i
Trophy Lager i

Trophy Stout

Heineken 45CL

= iew -

a A LA CARTE MENU
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\ Prices Are Inclusive Of Service Charge, 7.5% VAT & 5% Lagos State Consumption Tax
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FEDERAIL
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Nederburg N75,500

Nederburg Manor House 85,000

Zonnebloem N85,000
Ghirags

Nederburg N80,000

Nederburg Manor House N118,000

Zonnebloem N85,000
[herds]”

Nederburg N75,000

Zonnebloem NOO,000

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo 70,000 ELs

Nederburg Barone ¥100,000

wcnkrmmu |
P

Prices Are Inclusive Of Service Charge, 7.5% VAT & 5% Lagos State Consumption Tax
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FEDERAIL
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Mouton Cadet Bordeaux N65,500
Zonnebloem Pinotage N85,000
ﬁ/o-wg/w gwp/
Robertson N40,000
Robertson by Glass N11,500
ﬂ%ﬂ/ﬂp/o—n/m/%
Nederburg N78,000
Zonnebloem N70,000
ﬁ/o—wg/w W %y% ¢/
Robertson 40,000 ___-.% &
Ay !
Robertson by Glass 1,500 “Eus

View

 IN-ROOMDINING
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FEDERAIL
PALACE

gﬂ/w%mn

Nederberg N75,500
Nederburg Manor House ¥75,000
Zonnebloem Biance §115,000
- / /
@rg/w & @ % %,W/” VZ//WW ves
Nederberg Rose ¥120,900
Mouton Cadet Rose N72,500
Zonnebloem 89,000
ﬂ//mvﬁ%/w ¢ gfm//»ﬂéé% Wine
Moet & Candon Bruit Imperial ¥500,000
Moet & Chandon Rose N600,000
Martini Rose N70,000 ___--& ¥
81 %R ‘ f
Laurent Perrier Brut ¥500,000 “riie
Dom Perignon 1,500,000 _:1_ I

IN-ROOM DINING _«
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Prices Are Inclusive Of Service Charge, 7.5% VAT & 5% Lagos State Consumption Tax



